
$10.00

Order ­ Per Order / Per Month $1.00

Amount

$1.00

$5.00

$10.00

$1.00

$10.00

$0.50

$2.00

$100.00

200 $1.00

125 $5.00

50 $10.00

200 $1.00

50 $10.00

300 $0.50

300 $2.00

$300.00

800 $1.00

500 $5.00

200 $10.00

800 $1.00

200 $10.00

1200 $0.50

1200 $2.00

View Images (Each Document)

Recording (Per Search)

Name (Each Name)

Land (Each Legal)

Other (Per Search)

Combined (Per Search)

Canaan Online
State: Arkansas County: Baxter

Fee Type

Results limted to 1000 documents per search.

Account Sign Up ­ Per County

Account: Simple Click Charge

Land

View Images

Print Images (Each Document)

Monthly Subscription 1

Monthly Fee

Thresholds

Recording

Canaan Title Solutions, LLC

Other

Combined

Print Images

For more information regarding the types 

documents posted and posting procedures on 

Canaan Online, please contact Jeff Cooper at 870­

425­8989.

Monthly Subscription 2
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Monthly Fee

Thresholds

Recording

Name

Print Images

Land

Other

Combined

View Images


