Canaan Online		
State: Arkansas County: Baxter		
Results limted to 1000 documents per search.		
Account Sign Up - Per County		\$10.00
Order - Per Order / Per Month		\$1.00
Account: Simple Click Charge		
Fee Type		Amount
Recording (Per Search)		\$1.00
Name (Each Name)		\$5.00
Land (Each Legal)		\$10.00
Other (Per Search)		\$1.00
Combined (Per Search)		\$10.00
View Images (Each Document)		\$0.50
Print Images (Each Document)		\$2.00
Monthly Subscription 1		
Monthly Fee		\$100.00
Thresholds		
Recording	200	\$1.00
Name	125	\$5.00
Land	50	\$10.00
Other	200	\$1.00
Combined	50	\$10.00
View Images	300	\$0.50
Print Images	300	\$2.00
Monthly Subscription 2		
Monthly Fee		\$300.00
Thresholds		
Recording	800	\$1.00
Name	500	\$5.00
Land	200	\$10.00
Other	800	\$1.00
Combined	200	\$10.00
View Images	1200	\$0.50
Print Images	1200	\$2.00

For more information regarding the types documents posted and posting procedures on Canaan Online, please contact Jeff Cooper at 870-425-8989.

Canaan Title Solutions, LLC